FLUID POWER
NCI
HEAD OFFICE:
2 2 0  F R O B I S H E R  D R I V E
WAT E R L O O  O N  C A N A D A  N 2 V  2 C 7
t :  5 1 9  8 8 6  6 9 0 0  /  9 0 5  4 5 2  8 2 1 0
f :  5 1 9  8 8 6  9 1 8 1
e :  a d m i n @ n o p a k c a n a d a . c o m

-- - - - - -x
EPC Series Cylinders
how to order
17 20 21 19 19 18 16
22
14
15 1 6 7 5 13 7 11 2
14 15
3 9
12
8
10
4
3
AA =  ADJUSTABLE CUSHIONING BOTH END
NA =  NON-CUSHIONED ROD END - ADJUSTABLE CUSHIONING BLANK END
AN =  ADJUSTABLE CUSHIONING ROD END - NON CUSHIONED BLANK END
BN  =  BUMPER ROD END ONLY
BB  =  BUMPER ROD END AND BLANK END
NB  =  BUMPER BLANK END ONLY
AO  =  AIR/OIL PISTON
AS  =  ADJUSTABLE STROKE
B  =  VITON SEALS (+204DGR.C +400DGR.F) WIDE RANGE OF CHEMICAL COMPATABILITY
CP  =  CADMIUM PLATED
ENP  =  ELECTROLESS NICKEL PLATED
LTS  =  LOW TEMPERATURE PISTON SEALS
MGP  =  MAGNETIC PISTON
MRS =  METALIC ROD SCRAPER
NTR  =  NITRO-TEC PISTON ROD
SSR  =  STAINLESS STEEL ROD (303STD)
SST  =  STAINLESS STEEL TIE RODS (303STD)
  ST  =  STOP TUBE (DUAL PISTON) SUPPLIED AS STANDARD SEE PAGE #13
WBP  =  WEAR BAND PISTON
  X  =  DOUBLE ROD END (X INSERTED IN FRONT OF MODEL CODE)
STANDARD ROD EXAMPLE
(OPT ) CYLINDER OPTION CODES
EPC CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
1  BLIND HEAD  1
2  ROD HEAD  1
3  TIE ROD SOCKET NUT  4
4  BEARING  1
5  TUBE  1
6  BLIND CUSHION SEAL  1
7*  TUBE SEAL  2
8*  PRIMARY ROD SEAL  1
9*  BEARING O-RING SEAL  1
10*  ROD WIPER SEAL COMBO  1
11  ROD CUSHION SEAL  1
12  BEARING RETAINING RING  1
13  TIE ROD  4
14  CUSHION ADJUSTMENT SCREW  2
15  ADJUSTMENT SCREW O-RING  2
16  CUSHION END SLEEVE  1
17  PISTON ROD  1
18  PISTON  1
19*  PISTON SEAL  2
20  ROD END CUSHION SLEEVE  1
21*  PISTON O-RING  1
22  [945] 1/4-20 UNC x 3/4  1
 *ITEMS INCLUDED IN REPAIR KIT
  ITEM
NUMBER PART NUMBER                                               QTY.
www.nopakcanada.com made in Canada
EPC Series Cylinders
standard rod diameters
Model H Basic Cylinder
Rod End Type
Model XH Double Rod End
Standard Optional
V C A
KK THD
G G
LD+STROKE